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Examination : THIRD M.B.B.S. PART-II Notification : JUNE - JULY -2018 Academic Year : 2017-2018

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Theory Practical Theory Total Practical Total Subject Total Grand Total

Max Min Obtained

824040001

(1801082420160315)

PATEL NIRALIKUMARI HASMUKHBHAI
EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT

9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 81 30 14 100 35 30 14 170 85 95 130 65 49 300 150 144
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 95 30 15 100 58 30 18 170 85 110 130 65 76 300 150 186

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 65 20 9 60 40 20 06 120 60 74 80 40 46 200 100 120

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 23 10 6 30 09 10 05 60 30 29 40 20 14 100 50 43

450 493 FAIL

824040002

(1801082420150027)

BHAGORA BHARATKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI
( 824040017     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 92 30 16 100 65 30 16 170 85 108 130 65 81 300 150 189
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 76 30 11 100 53 30 15 170 85 87 130 65 68 300 150 155 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 62 20 10 60 35 20 12 120 60 72 80 40 47 200 100 119 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 5 30 17 10 6 60 30 31 40 20 23 100 50 54 (XOO)

450 517 PASS

824040003

(1801082420160419)

RATHOD NIKETANKUMAR VISHRAMBHAI
( 824040090     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 100 30 20 100 74 30 21 170 85 120 130 65 95 300 150 215
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 86 30 17 100 58 30 17 170 85 103 130 65 75 300 150 178 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 70 20 13 60 44 20 12 120 60 83 80 40 56 200 100 139 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 6 30 17 10 7 60 30 32 40 20 24 100 50 56 (XOO)

450 588 PASS
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Examination : THIRD M.B.B.S. PART-II Notification : JUNE - JULY -2018 Academic Year : 2017-2018

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Theory Practical Theory Total Practical Total Subject Total Total

Max Min Obtained

824040004

(1801082420160596)

DAMOR RUTURAJ NARSINGBHAI
( 824040146     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 81 30 20 100 60 30 16 170 85 101 130 65 76 300 150 177
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 80 30 15 100 59 30 17 170 85 95 130 65 76 300 150 171 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 60 20 11 60 32 20 9 120 60 71 80 40 41 200 100 112 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 6 30 17 10 4 60 30 32 40 20 21 100 50 53 (XOO)

450 513 PASS

824040005

(1801082420150044)

PATEL SHITAL PRABHUBHAI
( 824040010     June-July-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 59 30 14 100 48 30 17 170 85 73 130 65 65 300 150 138
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 68 30 17 100 52 30 17 170 85 85 130 65 69 300 150 154 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 58 20 8 60 31 20 10 120 60 66 80 40 41 200 100 107 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 7 30 16 10 6 60 30 33 40 20 22 100 50 55 (XOO)

450 454 FAIL

824040006

(1801082420160368)

KUCHA SURESHKUMAR ARJANBHAI
( 824040132     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 94 30 18 100 63 30 14 170 85 112 130 65 77 300 150 189
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 85 30 11 100 54 30 11 170 85 96 130 65 65 300 150 161 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 56 20 10 60 37 20 11 120 60 66 80 40 48 200 100 114 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 5 30 15 10 5 60 30 31 40 20 20 100 50 51 (XOO)

450 515 PASS
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Examination : THIRD M.B.B.S. PART-II Notification : JUNE - JULY -2018 Academic Year : 2017-2018

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Theory Practical Theory Total Practical Total Subject Total Total

Max Min Obtained

824040007

(1801082420160334)

CHAUDHARY PARTHKUMAR JESUNGBHAI
( 824040097     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 93 30 18 100 59 30 18 170 85 111 130 65 77 300 150 188
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 90 30 20 100 54 30 19 170 85 110 130 65 73 300 150 183

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 69 20 8 60 41 20 11 120 60 77 80 40 52 200 100 129

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 32 10 6 30 16 10 05 60 30 38 40 20 21 100 50 59

450 559 PASS

824040008

(1801082420150024)

ACHARYA RUTVIJ BIPINCHANDRA
( 824040112     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 72 30 13 100 50 30 15 170 85 85 130 65 65 300 150 150
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 74 30 12 100 56 30 17 170 85 86 130 65 73 300 150 159

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 56 20 10 60 37 20 12 120 60 66 80 40 49 200 100 115

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 25 10 6 30 17 10 06 60 30 31 40 20 23 100 50 54

450 478 PASS

824040009

(1801082420160408)

PATEL TANMAYKUMAR VINODBHAI
( 824040134     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 92 30 18 100 67 30 18 170 85 110 130 65 85 300 150 195
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 93 30 19 100 61 30 17 170 85 112 130 65 78 300 150 190

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 64 20 12 60 43 20 12 120 60 76 80 40 55 200 100 131

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 35 10 6 30 18 10 06 60 30 41 40 20 24 100 50 65

450 581 PASS
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Examination : THIRD M.B.B.S. PART-II Notification : JUNE - JULY -2018 Academic Year : 2017-2018

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Theory Practical Theory Total Practical Total Subject Total Total

Max Min Obtained

824040010

(1801082420160339)

DAMOR JIGNESHKUMAR DHANABHAI
( 824040061     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 81 30 19 100 62 30 18 170 85 100 130 65 80 300 150 180
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 90 30 16 100 53 30 19 170 85 106 130 65 72 300 150 178

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 63 20 10 60 31 20 10 120 60 73 80 40 41 200 100 114 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 32 10 6 30 17 10 06 60 30 38 40 20 23 100 50 61

450 533 PASS

824040011

(1801082420160397)

PATEL JENISKUMAR RASIKBHAI
( 824040060     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 92 30 18 100 54 30 14 170 85 110 130 65 68 300 150 178
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 84 30 13 100 56 30 11 170 85 97 130 65 67 300 150 164 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 70 20 8 60 46 20 12 120 60 78 80 40 58 200 100 136

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 30 10 7 30 16 10 05 60 30 37 40 20 21 100 50 58

450 536 PASS

824040012

(1801082420160314)

CHAUDHARI DIPAKKUMAR KHETABHAI
( 824040035     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 72 30 17 100 50 30 14 170 85 89 130 65 64 300 150 153
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 80 30 14 100 49 30 16 170 85 94 130 65 65 300 150 159 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 56 20 10 60 41 20 13 120 60 66 80 40 54 200 100 120 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 28 10 6 30 10 10 06 60 30 34 40 20 16 100 50 50

450 482 FAIL
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Examination : THIRD M.B.B.S. PART-II Notification : JUNE - JULY -2018 Academic Year : 2017-2018

College Name : Government Medical College, Bhavnagar

Theory Practical Theory Total Practical Total Subject Total Total

Max Min Obtained

824040013

(1801082420150030)

DINESH MEENA
( 824040147     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 86 30 15 100 58 30 18 170 85 101 130 65 76 300 150 177
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 82 30 13 100 52 30 17 170 85 95 130 65 69 300 150 164 (XOO)

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 62 20 8 60 35 20 11 120 60 70 80 40 46 200 100 116 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 30 10 6 30 20 10 05 60 30 36 40 20 25 100 50 61

450 518 PASS

824040014

(1801082420160345)

GAMIT ANISHAKUMARI DINESHBHAI
( 824040009     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 85 30 19 100 49 30 18 170 85 104 130 65 67 300 150 171 (XOO)
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 91 30 18 100 60 30 19 170 85 109 130 65 79 300 150 188

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 62 20 12 60 41 20 11 120 60 74 80 40 52 200 100 126 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 29 10 6 30 17 10 6 60 30 35 40 20 23 100 50 58 (XOO)

450 543 PASS

824040015

(1801082420160422)

RATHWA PRATIBHA BHARATBHAI
( 824040100     Oct-Nov-2017)

EXT INT EXT INT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT
9687,9688,9689 - General Surgery 140 82 30 19 100 61 30 18 170 85 101 130 65 79 300 150 180 (XOO)
9690,9691,9692 - General Medicine 140 93 30 19 100 57 30 18 170 85 112 130 65 75 300 150 187

9693,9694,9695 - Obstetrics & Gynecology 100 64 20 11 60 30 20 11 120 60 75 80 40 41 200 100 116 (XOO)

9696,9697 - Pediatrics including Neonatology 50 26 10 6 30 17 10 06 60 30 32 40 20 23 100 50 55

450 538 PASS
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